

London House Orlando Announces 'Diamonds & Decadence' New Year's Eve Celebration

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, December 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- London House is excited to announce the "Diamonds & Decadence" New Year's Eve Celebration on December 31, 2024, offering an unforgettable way to ring in 2025 with live entertainment, vibrant energy, and luxury.

This dazzling celebration will take place in <u>The Bond Room</u>, London House's premier nightlife space. VIP tables are limited, so early reservations are encouraged.

The Bond Room Party Highlights

- Live entertainment by Miami-based DJ Landis
- 360° video and photobooth to capture the night's best moments
- A complimentary champagne toast at midnight to welcome the New Year in style
- VIP booths available exclusively to members; reservations made before December 12 will include customized glassware

For more information or to reserve, contact the London House concierge at concierge@londonhouse.life.

About London House

London House is Orlando's premier private members' club, offering an exclusive setting for social gatherings, fine dining, and family-friendly events. With thoughtfully curated experiences, London House provides members with access to luxury, sophistication, and a sense of community.



For more information about London House and upcoming events, visit https://londonhouse.life/.

Charlotte Arkwright
Exults Digital Marketing Agency
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/770807726

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.